

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	RIA	Bill		
NIL WORK:- MIR To ROAD					
FROM SIWAN-GOPALGANT					
NH-85 SE KARANPURA					
IN SIWAN BLOCK					
UNDER MIR (BOS4)					
PKG NO:- R.W.D/MR- N/2021-2022					
SIWAN-1/04					
TENDER ID- 117743					

NAME OF AGENCY:- PINKESH					
KUMAR SINGH					
NEAR SUTTA MILL					
SIWAN- 841226					
AGREEMENT NO:- 04 MBD					
DOA:- 14-10-2022					
DOS:- 10-10-2022					
DATE OF COMPLETION.					
AS PER AGREEMENT 09/07/2023					
DEFECT LIABILITY:- 09-07-2028					
PERIOD					
WORK ALLOTMENT LETTER NO:-					
2543 DATED:- 27-09-2023					
(CE-3) R.W.D					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd P/A Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Entry -				20/01/23	
Item - VI Cleaning & Grubbing					
2.2					
the road land					
do do as E/I					
P/20 item no (VI)					
0.2 hect @ ₹ 597263					
					= 119452
Item No (2/2) Contnrm of					
3.1 Subgrade					
Item Earthen Shoulder					
do do as E/I					
P/3-4 item No 2/3					
26.37 m ³ @ ₹ 2498.92					
P/26 item 23/2					
396.0 m ³ @ ₹ 253.56					
					= 100409
Item No (2/3) Contnrm of GSB					
4-1 (401) By provid. well					
Graded do do as E/I					
P/3-4 item no (2/3)					
26.37 m ³ @ ₹ 2498.92					
					= 65896

Continuation

 ₹ 168250
 178250

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP	Σ	178250
Item No (4/4) Paving &					
4-7.2(3) laying spreading					
Comp WBM Gr-II					
-do-do as F/I					
P/S-6 item no - (3/4)					
22.5495 m ³ @ ₹ 5301.25					
				Σ	119540
Item No (5/5) Paving &					
Spreading & Compact					
WBM Gr-III do-do as F/I					
P/S-9 item - (4/5)					
34.15125 m ³ @ ₹ 4987.63					
				Σ	170333
Item No (6/6) Paving & apply					
Primer coat (PS)					
do-do as F/I					
P/S-20 item No - (2/6)					
651.63 m ² @ ₹ 59.98 = 39084					
Item No (7/7) Paving &					
applying Base coat (PS)					
do-do as F/I					
P/S-21 item - (3/7)					
651.63 m ² @ ₹ 20.41 = 13299					
Continuation				Σ	52050

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.P.R.	520506
Item No-8/8				
Providing & laying & rolling				
Close & graded do do				
as E/I (MSS)				
P/21 Item No-4/8				
651.63 m ² @ ₹ 255.43				= 166445
Item No-9/9				
Providing & applying Pack coat				
(R.S.I) - do do as E/I				
P/22 Item No-5/9				
3375.0 m ³ @ ₹ 17				= 57375
Item No-19/10				
Providing & laying SDBC				
do do as E/I				
P/22 Item No-6/10				
84.375 m ³ @ ₹ 13925.87				= 1174995
Item No-11/1				
Comp. g. b/c				
Sub base over				
Sub grade do do as E/I				
P/22 Item No-7/1				
3.75 m ³ @ ₹ 4280.59				= 16052

Continuation

₹ 1935373

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8.12		2485946
Item No (16/16) Providing & fixing of retro-reflector					
600mm Equilateral Δ					
do-do as E/I					
1/24 item No - 13/16					
8 Nos @ $\text{Rs } 4344.59 =$					34756.72
Item No (17/17) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectorised - 600mm					
Circular do-do as E/I					
1/24 item no - 13/17					
4 Nos @ $\text{Rs } 4284.28 =$					17137.12
Item No (18/18) Providing & reflectorised					
600mm x 450mm					
do-do as E/I					
1/24 item No 4/18					
4 Nos @ $\text{Rs } 4140.55 =$					16562.20
Item- (19/19) RCC M15 Grade					
Boundary Pillars.					
do-do as E/I					
1/24 item No - 15/19					
48 Nos @ $\text{Rs } 657.92 =$					31580.16

Continuation

 $\text{Rs } 2585981$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BPZ = 2585981
Item no (20/20) Printing					
over letters & fig					
do do do E/I					
P/24 item no - 16/20					
850 NOS @ ₹ 0.01 = 213 =					
Item no (21/21) Printing of					
tree & Maintenance					
do do do E/I					
P/25 item No - 17/21					
110 NOS @ ₹ 10855					
					= 116995 =
Item no (22/22) Providing					
laying of dia applied					
thermoplastic					
do do do E/I					
P/25 Item No - 18/22					
200 m ² @ ₹ 823.75 = 164748 =					
Item no (23/23) Providing &					
fixing of typical NR					
Intervallary sign					
do do do E/I					
P/25 Item no - 19/23					
2 NOS @ ₹ 106981.21398 =					

Continuation

₹ 2889333

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation